FORT BEND COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES FEE COLLECTION SCHEDULE FY 2016

	DETAILS	Recommendations to Commissioners' Court	CURRENT FEES			
DEPARTMENT / FEE DESCRIPTION			\$ FEE	PER	DEPOSIT/ ADMIN FEE IF APPLICABLE	Last Update Year or Date
IIMAL SERVICES						
Adoption Fees						
County Administrative Fee		25.00	25.00	per animal adoption		?
Veterinarian Services Fee		75.00		per animal adoption		?
Impound Fees		50/100/150		each occurrence (50.00/100.00/150.00)		4/22/2014
Impound Fees - After Hours		50/100/150		each occurrence (50.00/100.00/150.00)		4/22/2014
Boarding Fees		10/20/30	10.00	each occurrence (10.00/20.00/30.00)		4/22/2014
Bite Quarantine	Flat Fee + Rabies (if needed)	200.00		was included in Boarding fees		4/22/2014
Tag Fees	Altered	10.00	10.00			4/22/2014
Tag Fees	Unaltered	30.00	30.00			4/22/2014
Tag Fees	Dangerous Dog	50.00	50.00			?
Rabies Vaccination	(recommended annually)	15.00		each - cost only		4/22/2014
Rabies Testing		100.00		each HTL (Head to Lab)		4/22/2014
Owner Turn In - E		50.00	25.00			4/22/2014
Owner Turn In - H	0.0	50.00		each		New
Contract Fees						11011
City of Richmon	nd (no pmt per call, boarding, etc)	1,000.00	968.00	month		1989
City of Needvi				Still collecting at old rate		1000
Ic	all	27.25	4.00	each		1989
Over-time C	all	33.38	6.00			1989
Boardii	ng	10.00	5.00			1989
Village of Plea	ak			Still collecting at old rate		1000
Ic		27.25	4.00	each		1989
Over-time C	all	33.38		each		1989
Boardin		10.00	5.00			1989
City of Meadows Place	cel	70.00	0,00	day		1303
Ic		27.25	27.25	each		2007
Over-time C		33.38	33.38			2007
Boardin		10.00	5.00			2007
City of Fulshe		10.00	0.00	/		2001
Ic		27.25		Not collecting		4/22/2014
Over-time Ca		33.38		140t Collecting		4/22/2014
Boardin		10.00				4/22/2014
Westin Lake		10.00				412212014
IC		27.25		Not collecting		4/22/2014
Over-time Ca		33.38		. voc obliceting		4/22/2014
Boardin		10.00				4/22/2014
Trap Fees		10.00				+12212014
Cat Trap	refundable \$100 deposit	0.00/100.00	-	each for 7 days	100.00	10/1/2015
Dog Trap	refundable \$150 deposit	0.00/150.00		each for 7 days	150.00	10/1/2015